
TARIFAS APLICADAS  MAYO 2019

Estrato1 -70% 585                  530                    3.971                   3.003                     799                 5                     32                     29.754               -20.828                    8.926                

Estrato2 -40% 1.171               1.061                 7.943                   6.547                     1.742              12                   63                     30.897               -12.359                    18.538              

Estrato3 -15% 1.658               1.503                 11.252                 9.712                     2.585              17                   89                     31.550               -4.732                      26.817              

Estrato4 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 12.746                   3.392              23                   105                   33.223               -                           33.223              

Estrato5 90% 3.707               3.359                 25.152                 29.335                   7.806              53                   200                   36.638               32.974                     69.612              

Estrato6 245% 6.731               6.100                 45.670                 68.304                   18.177            122                 363                   42.164               103.303                   145.467            

No residencial pequeño productor -                     

Comercial 2 100% 3.902               3.536                 26.476                 54.118                   14.402            2                     210                   51.323               51.323                     102.646            

oficial 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 32.010                   8.518              57                   105                   57.648               -                           57.648              

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.902               3.536                 26.476                 50.694                   13.490            91                   210                   49.200               49.200                     98.399              

oficial 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 25.347                   6.745              45                   105                   49.200               -                           49.200              

Estrato1 -70% 585                  530                    3.971                   177                        47                   0                     -                    17.706               -12.394                    5.312                

Estrato2 -40% 1.171               1.061                 7.943                   354                        94                   1                     -                    17.706               -7.082                      10.624              

Estrato3 -15% 1.658               1.503                 11.252                 502                        134                 1                     -                    17.706               -2.656                      15.050              

Estrato4 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 591                        157                 1                     -                    17.706               -                           17.706              

Estrato5 90% 3.707               3.359                 25.152                 1.123                     299                 2                     -                    17.706               15.935                     33.641              

Estrato6 245% 6.731               6.100                 45.670                 2.038                     542                 4                     -                    17.706               43.380                     61.086              

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.902               3.536                 26.476                 1.182                     314                 2                     -                    17.706               17.706                     35.412              

oficial 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 591                        157                 1                     -                    17.706               -                           17.706              

Estrato1 -70% 585                  530                    3.971                   2.703                     799                 5                     32                     28.753               -20.127                    8.626                

Estrato2 -40% 1.171               1.061                 7.943                   5.892                     1.742              12                   63                     29.806               -11.922                    17.883              

Estrato3 -15% 1.658               1.503                 11.252                 8.741                     2.585              17                   89                     30.407               -4.561                      25.846              

Estrato4 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 11.472                   3.392              23                   105                   31.949               -                           31.949              

Estrato5 90% 3.707               3.359                 25.152                 26.401                   7.806              53                   200                   35.094               31.584                     66.678              

Estrato6 245% 6.731               6.100                 45.670                 61.474                   18.177            122                 363                   40.185               98.452                     138.637            

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.902               3.536                 26.476                 48.706                   14.402            2                     210                   48.617               48.617                     97.234              

oficial 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 28.809                   8.518              57                   105                   54.447               -                           54.447              
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TARIFAS APLICADAS  MAYO 2019

Estrato1 -70% 585                  530                    3.971                   6.635                     1.766              12                   32                     45.105               -31.574                    13.532              

Estrato2 -40% 1.171               1.061                 7.943                   13.271                   3.532              24                   63                     45.105               -18.042                    27.063              

Estrato3 -15% 1.658               1.503                 11.252                 18.800                   5.003              34                   89                     45.105               -6.766                      38.340              

Estrato4 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 22.118                   5.886              40                   105                   45.105               -                           45.105              

Estrato5 90% 3.707               3.359                 25.152                 42.024                   11.183            75                   200                   45.105               40.595                     85.700              

Estrato6 245% 6.731               6.100                 45.670                 76.307                   20.306            137                 363                   45.105               110.508                   155.614            

No residencial pequeño productor

Comercial 100% 3.902               3.536                 26.476                 44.236                   11.772            79                   210                   45.105               45.105                     90.211              

oficial 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 22.118                   5.886              40                   105                   45.105               -                           45.105              

No residencial gran productor

Comercial 100% 3.902               3.536                 26.476                 54.999                   14.636            99                   210                   51.929               51.929                     103.858            

oficial 0% 1.951               1.768                 13.238                 27.500                   7.318              49                   105                   51.929               -                           51.929              
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